
Alex Berman - SO
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
800M	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 2:20.74fb	 5th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 2:22.09f	 22nd
	 UW Invitational (1/30/16)	 2:23.51f	 56th

Tiana Bonds - SO
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
200M	 Don Kirby Elite (2/13/15)	 25.59fb	 57th
	 Armory Track Invite (1/31/15)	 26.18f	 70th
800M	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 2:24.37Mb	 6th
60M H	Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 8.44fb	 2nd
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 8.46fb	 1st
	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 8.49p	 7th
	 Armory Track Invite (1/30/15)	 8.53s	 10th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/15)	 8.54p	 13th
	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 8.57M	 2nd
	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 8.58p	 9th
	 Armory Track Invite (1/30/15)	 8.65p	 14th
HJ	 Don Kirby Elite (2/13/15)	 5-4.5b	 29th
	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 5-4.25M	 4th
LJ	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 18-1.75M	 7th
SP	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 31-9.25M	 10th
Pent.	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 3,756b	 6th

Molly Callahan - SR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
Mile	 	NAU Open (2/4/12) 		  5:40.48fb	 3rd
3,000M	Husky Classic (2/14/15)	 9:36.85b	 39th
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 9:38.47	 20th
	 Armory Track Invite (1/31/15)	 9:40.52f	 12th
	 Husky Classic (2/9/13)	 10:21.48f	 51st
	 Razorback Invitational (1/26/13)	 10:33.06f	 16th
	 NAU Open (2/4/12) 		  11:29.26f	 1st

Savaughn Christman - SO
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
60M	 NAU Tune-Up (2/19/16)	 7.76pb	 11th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 7.87p	 56th
200M	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 25.06fb	 45th

Taryn Estavillo - FR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
Mile	 UW Invitational (1/30/16)		 5:21.93fb	 55th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 5:40.21	 11th

Kayla Ferron - JR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
800M	 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/25/14)	 2:17.20fb	 11th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 2:28.02	 8th
Mile	 Husky Classic (2/15/14)	 4:59.22fb	 7th
	 Husky Classic (2/14/15)	 5:01.91	 70th
	 UW Invitational (2/1/14)	 5:02.90f	 25th
	 UW Invitational (1/30/16)	 5:04.35f	 43rd
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 5:11.66	 33rd
	 UW Invitational (1/31/15)	 5:16.34	 49th
3,000M	Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 10:04.07fb	 20th

McKenna Gaffney - JR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
800M	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 2:24.35	 6th

Mile	 Husky Classic (2/13/16)	 5:12.24fb	 73rd
Diana Gajda - SO

Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
200M	 Don Kirby Elite (2/13/15)	 24.69fb	 28th
	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 25.18f	 22nd
400M	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 56.12fb	 9th
	 Armory Track Invite (1/30/15)	 56.42f	 18th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/15)	 56.74f	 19th

Emily Gerard - SO
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
HJ	 Don Kirby Elite (2/13/15)	 5-10.5b	 6th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 5-7.0	 2nd
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 5-5.25	 9th
	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 5-4.5	 13th
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 5-3		  6th

Jasper Gray - JR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
200M	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 25.01fb	 40th
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/14)	 25.23f	 30th
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 25.32p	 29th
	 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/24/14)	 25.36f	 41st
	 Power 5 Invitational (1/22/16)	 25.51p	 51st
	 Armory Collegiate Invite (2/8/14)	 25.57p	 52nd
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/13/15)	 25.69f	 61st
	 Armory Track Invite (1/31/15)	 25.78f	 51st
400M	 NAU Tune-Up (2/19/16)	 55.43fb	 5th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 55.65f	 25th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/15/14)	 55.97f	 9th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 55.98	 8th
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 56.02f	 22nd
	 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/24/14)	 56.45f	 9th
	 MPSF Championships (3/1/14)	 56.46f	 22nd
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 56.62f	 6th
	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 56.65f	 23rd
	 Armory Track Invite (1/30/15)	 56.73f	 23rd
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/15)	 56.76f	 20th
	 Armory Collegiate Invite (2/7/14)	 57.38p	 37th
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 57.44f	 29th
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 64.40	 23rd

Claire Green - SO
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
800M	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 2:13.22f	 2nd
	 UW Invitational (1/31/15)	 2:13.95f	 12th
Mile	 UW Invitational (1/31/16)	 4:48.33fb	 19th
	 Husky Classic (2/13/16)	 4:48.35f	 24th
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 4:50.73	 15th
	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 4:51.00f	 3rd
	 Husky Classic (2/14/15)	 4:52.26	 45th

Aaliyah Haggard - SO
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
60M	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 7.88pb	 40th
200M	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 26.31pb	 49th
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Lisanne Hagens - JR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
HJ	 Don Kirby Elite (2/13/15)	 6-0b	 3rd
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 5-11.25	 2nd
	 Armory Track Invite (1/30/15)	 5-10.75	 4th
	 NCAA Championships (3/13/15)	 5-10	 13th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 5-8.75	 1st
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 5-8.75	 7th
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 5-8.75	 1st
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 5-8.5	 2nd
	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 5-8.5	 2nd
	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 5-8.0	 5th
	 Mountain T’s Invite (2/7/14)	 5-7		  3rd
	 MPSF Championships (3/1/14)	 5-6		  12th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 5-5.75	 T-3rd
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/14)	 5-4.25	 16th

Nnenya Hailey - SR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
200M	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/14)	 24.52fb	 22nd
400M	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 54.12fb	 7th
	 Armory Track Invite (1/30/15)	 54.47f	 3rd
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/15)	 54.87f	 10th
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 54.87f	 1st
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 54.90	 3rd
60M H	 NCAA Championships (3/13/15)	 8.16pb%	 6th
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 8.19f	 3rd
	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 8.21p	 1st
	 Armory Collegiate Invite (2/7/14)	 8.21f	 1st
	 NCAA Championships (3/14/15)	 8.23f	 7th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/15)	 8.23f	 4th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/15/14)	 8.23f	 2nd
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/15/14)	 8.23p	 2nd
	 Armory Collegiate Invite (2/7/14)	 8.25s	 1st
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 8.27p	 5th
	 Armory Collegiate Invite (2/7/14)	 8.29p	 1st
	 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/25/14)	 8.28f	 2nd
	 NCAA Championships (3/14/14)	 8.31p	 13th
	 MPSF Championships (3/1/14)	 8.32f	 3rd
	 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/25/14)	 8.32p	 2nd	
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 8.40f	 1st
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 8.42p	 1st
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/15)	 8.45p	 6th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 8.45s	 9th
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/14)	 8.61p	 6th

Amarissa Hawker - FR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
SP	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 48-4.75b	 7th
	 UW Invitational (1/30/16)	 47-10f	 3rd
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 46-6.25	 7th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 46-3.5	 13th

Traci-Lynn Hicks - SR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
60m	 Don Kirby Invite (2/8/13)	 7.68fb	 14th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/8/13)	 7.72p	 15th
	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 7.75p	 15th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 7.77p	 42nd
	 Razorback Invitational (1/25/13)	 7.78p	 25th
	 NAU Tune-Up (2/14/13)	 7.79p	 6th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 7.82		 14th

		 NAU Tune-Up (2/14/13)	 7.86f	 4th
200M	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/14)	 24.55fb	 23rd
	 Razorback Invitational (1/25/13)	 25.07f	 31st
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 25.22f	 9th
		 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/12/13)	 25.33f	 7th
60M H	Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 8.43sb	 11th
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 8.44p	 11th
	 MPSF Championships (2/22/13)	 8.45pb	 4th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/8/13)	 8.46p	 9th
		 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 8.48	p	 19th
	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 8.48p	 4th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 8.55s	 13th
`	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 8.56p	 16th
	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 8.56p	 7th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/15/14)	 8.58f	 3rd
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/14)	 8.62p	 8th
	 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/25/14)	 8.65p	 12th
	 MPSF Championships (2/23/13)	 8.69f	 8th
	 Armory Collegiate Invite (2/7/14)	 8.69p	 15th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/8/13)	 8.71f	 12th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/15/14)	 8.77p	 8th
	 Armory Collegiate Invite (2/7/14)	 8.77s	 24th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 8.81p	 7th
	 MPSF Championships (3/1/14)	 8.82f	 7th
	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 8.86f	 7th
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 9.21f	 10th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/12/13)	 9.32p	 13th
LJ	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 18-6b	 10th
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/14)	 18-3.75	 5th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/13/15)	 17-11.75	 20th

Aleah Hurst - JR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
60M H	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 9.44pb	 21st
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 9.60f	 13th
LJ	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 18-11.75b	 7th
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/14)	 18-8.5	 3rd
	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 18-8.0	 14th
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 18-7.25	 3rd
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/14)	 18-7	 14th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 18-5.25	 20th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/13/15)	 18-3.75	 15th
	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 18-2.5	 9th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 18-1.75	 11th
	 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/24/14)	 18-1.5	 17th
	 Armory Collegiate Invite (2/7/14)	 17-11.75	 14th
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 12-5.25	 51st
60m	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 8.09		 27th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 8.20p	 79th
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 8.28p	 60th

Rachel Johns - SO
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
60M	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 7.99fb	 13th

Margie Moyer - FR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
800M	 UW Invitational (1/30/16)	 2:22.29fb	 54th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 2:29.05	 9th

Kate Penney - SR



Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
800M	 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/25/14)	 2:11.56fb	 2nd
Mile	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 4:48.20b	 12th
	 Husky Classic (2/9/13)	 4:50.57f	 7th
	 Husky Classic (2/14/15)	 4:50.81	 37th
	 MPSF Championships (2/23/13)	 4:51.28f	 11th
	 MPSF Championships (3/1/14)	 4:51.63f	 9th
	 Armory Collegiate Invite (2/8/14)	 4:52.18f	 12th
	 UW Invitational (2/1/14)	 4:52.92f	 18th
	 Armory Track Invite (1/31/15)	 4:58.70	 9th
	 Razorback Invitational (1/26/13)	 5:00.87f	 10th
3,000M	Armory Track Invite (1/31/15)	 10:19.94	 44th

Hanna Peterson - SR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
Mile	 Razorback Invitational (1/26/13)	 4:54.69fb	 5th
	 Husky Classic (2/9/13)	 4:56.34f	 21st
	 MPSF Championships (2/23/13)	 4:56.65f	 18th
	 Husky Classic (2/13/16)	 5:09.37f	 72nd
3,000M	MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 9:41.94b	 23rd
	 Husky Classic (2/14/15)	 9:45.96	 52nd
	 UW Invitational (1/31/15)	 9:55.72	 40th

Jasmin Pratt – JR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place	
200M	 Mountain T’s Invite (2/7/14)	 25.49f	 3rd

Lizzie Smith - JR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
200M	 Don Kirby Elite (2/13/15)	 25.40fb	 53rd
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/14)	 25.54f	 35th
	 Mountain T’s Invite (2/7/14)	 25.58f	 3rd
	 Armory Track Invite (1/31/15)	 25.75f	 49th
	 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/24/14)	 25.91f	 61st
400M	 Mountain T’s Invite (2/8/14)	 56.98fb	 3rd
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 56.98f	 27th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/15/14)	 57.01f	 16th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/15)	 57.31f	 21st
	 MPSF Championships (3/1/14)	 57.34f	 33rd
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 57.67f	 7th
	 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/24/14)	 57.86f	 23rd
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 58.51f	 12th
800M	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 2:08.26fb	 1st
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 2:08.36f	 3rd
	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 2:10.83f	 7th

Morgan Struble - SR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
600M	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 1:32.58fb	 4th
	 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/24/14)	 1:37.16f	 12th
400M	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/15)	 55.35fb	 14th
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 56.00f	 20th
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 56.07f	 23rd
	 MPSF Championships (3/1/14)	 56.26f	 19th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 56.34	 9th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/15/14)	 56.45f	 11th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 56.46f	 37th
	 Mountain T’s Invite (2/8/14)	 56.52f	 1st
	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 56.59f	 22nd
	 Armory Track Invite (1/30/15)	 57.05f	 26th

	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 57.11f	 17th
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 57.82f	 8th
60M H	 MPSF Championships (2/28/14)	 8.78pb	 13th
	 Mountain T’s Invite (2/8/14)	 8.84p	 2nd
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/15/14)	 8.91p	 8th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/15/14)	 8.93f	 6th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 8.94p	 T-11th
		 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/25/14)	 9.00p	 26th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 9.08f	 10th

Myriah Sujansky - JR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
PV	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/15)	 12-2.5b	 21st
	 Mountain T’s Invite (1/31/15)	 12-0	 7th
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/14)	 12-0	 20th
	 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/25/14)	 11-8.5	 25th
	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 11-2.5	 21st
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 11-0.75	 9th

Alyssa Thompson - JR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
800M	 UW Invitational (1/30/16)	 2:22.75Mb	 6th
	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 2:24.96M	 7th
	 New Mexico Classic (2/6/15)	 2:28.57M	 3rd
400M	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 57.24fb	 50th
60M H	 New Mexico Classic (2/6/15)	 8.91Mb	 4th
	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 8.93M	 9th
	 UW Invitational (1/30/16)	 8.95M	 11th
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 8.99f	 7th
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 8.99p	 45th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 9.00p	 42nd
	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 9.06p	 22nd
	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 9.10	p	 37th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 9.20		 16th
HJ	 New Mexico Classic (2/6/15)	 5-6Mb	 4th
	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 5-5.25M	 3rd
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 5-5		  5th
	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 5-4.5	 13th
	 Armory Track Invite (1/30/15)	 5-3		  38th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 5-2.5	 18th
	 UW Invitational (1/30/16)	 5-2.25	 15th
LJ	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 19-11.75b	 1st
	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 19-8M	 1st
	 Armory Track Invite (1/30/15)	 19-7.5	 7th
	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 19-3.5	 2nd
	 UW Invitational (1/30/16)	 19-2M	 2nd
	 New Mexico Classic (2/6/15)	 19-1.5M	 3rd
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 19-0.75	 7th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/13/15)	 19-0	 9th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 18-6.0	 2nd
TJ	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 37-6.75	 17th
SP	 UW Invitational (1/30/16)	 35-8.0Mb	 10th
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 35-0.5	 15th
	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 34-10.25M	 5th
	 New Mexico Classic (2/6/15)	 34-4.75M	 6th
	 Armory Track Invite (1/30/15)	 34-4.25	 40th
Pent.	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 3,904b	 3rd
	 New Mexico Classic (2/6/15)	 3,829	 3rd
	 UW Invitational (1/30/16)	 3,807	 6th



Gia Trevisan - SR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
200M	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 24.47fb	 24th
	 NAU Tune-Up (2/19/16)	 24.56f	 3rd
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 25.07p	 23rd
	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 25.20p	 46th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/13/15)	 25.69f	 62nd
400M	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 53.97fb	 10th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 55.48	 4th
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 55.50f	 15th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/13/15)	 55.66f	 2nd
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 55.82f	 20th
	 Mountain T’s Invite (1/31/15)	 56.31f	 4th
	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 57.15f	 28th
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 58.83f	 12th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 62.47f	 20th

Tatum Waggoner - SO
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
200M	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 24.25pb	 4th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 24.35f	 19th
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 24.36f	 5th
	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 24.46p	 19th
	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 24.55f	 10th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/13/15)	 24.66f	 27th
	 Armory Track Invite (1/31/15)	 25.01f	 24th
400M	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 53.63fb	 6th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 54.39	 1st
	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 54.90f	 10th
	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 55.12f	 13th
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 55.21f	 14th
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/15)	 56.61f	 18th
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 56.87f	 3rd

Sage Watson - SO
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
400M	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 53.64fb	 7th
500M	 Armory Track Invite (2/06/16)	 1:10.52f%	 1st

Katelin Warren - SO
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
800M	 MPSF Championships (2/28/15)	 2:16.06fb	 34th
	 Lobo Collegiate Open (1/24/15)	 2:17.75f	 3rd
	 UW Invitational (1/31/15)	 2:18.10f	 33rd
	 Power 5 Invitational (1/23/16)	 2:18.89f	 36th
	 Husky Classic (2/14/15)	 2:19.07f	 70th
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 2:19.94f	 4th
	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 2:20.58f	 17th
400M	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 58.50	 20th

Savannah Whitehead - JR
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
PV	 Don Kirby Invite (2/13/16)	 12-4.5b	 17th
	 Mountain T’s Invite (2/7/14)	 12-0.5	 7th
	 MPSF Championships (2/27/15)	 12-0.5	 16th
	 MPSF Championships (2/28/14)	 12-0	 20th
	 Mountain T’s Invite (1/30/15)	 11-11.75	 1st
	 Don Kirby Elite (2/14/15)	 11-8.5	 26th
	 Cherry & Silver Invite (1/25/14)	 11-8.5	 25th
	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/17/14)	 11-6.5	 7th

	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 11-1.75	 7th
	 NAU Friday Duals (1/16/15)	 11-0.75	 9th

Addi Zerrenner - SO
Event	 Meet		  Mark	 Place
3,000MUW Invitational (1/31/16)	 10:10.69fb	 45th
		 UW Invitational (1/31/15)	 10:28.94	 57th
Mile	 Lumberjack Team Challenge (1/16/16)	 5:11.01	 1st




